
Senko’s MPO Plus MT ferrules are the most common 
used MT Ferrule in the market which gives the best 
combination of easy-to-use and low insertion loss. 
The SM Low Loss and MM Low Loss now guarantees 
the industries lowest insertion loss of 0.25dB, which 
exceeds the IEC 61755-3-31 Grade B Requirement. 
Quality, Price, durability and ease of assembly makes 
Senko’s MPO Plus MT ferrules your best choice.
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SENKO Low Loss 12F MPO Connectors - Made for 100GE and beyond
2160 fibers
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MPO Singlemode Low Loss

MPO Multimode Low Loss

12F MPO SM Low Loss by 1310nm
12F MPO MM Low Loss by 850nm

The Best 
Insertion Loss 
in the market

www.senko.com

America
USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080
Sales-Americas@senko.com

South America
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065
Sales-Brazil@senko.com

Asia
HONG KONG +852-2121-0516
SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513
SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893
Sales-Asia@senko.com

Europe
FRANCE +44 7939364565
Salesfrance@senko.com 
GERMANY +49(0)15117683072
Sales-Germany@senko.com
ITALY +39 338 8919089
Sales-Italy@senko.com
POLAND +44 (0) 7796444488 
Sales-Europe@senko.com

Asia Pacific
AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 3 9755-7922
Sales-Asia-Pacific@senko.com

Middle East North Africa
DUBAI +971 4 8865160
Sales-MENA@senko.com

Japan
TOKYO +81 (0) 3 5825-0911
Sales-Japan@senko.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829
Sales-Iberia@senko.com
UK +44 (0) 1256 700880
Sales-UK@senko.com  
OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880
Sales-Europe@senko.com


